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LAST NAME
De Jesus
Duenas
Labine
Mapalo
Marana
Menguito Jr.
Mercado
Nebres
Pablo
Pedrinia
Prado
Ramirez
Rivera
Rombaon
Salamat
Salcedo
Sembrero
Sibayan
Tablante
Untiveros

FIRST NAME
Jose Jr.
Elmo
Richard
Oscar Miguel
Martin
Dominador
Christian Mark
Richard
Marcelino
Ricky
Jermyn
Rodel Anthony
Mark Jonas
Avegail
Marella Vania
Ryan
Jorge
Saul Anthony
Rene
Alvin Paulo

GENDER
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AboitizPower Tour of Subic 2015 RESULTS
~ UPGRADEDTO CATEGORY 2 FROM CATEGORY3

TEAM
AboitizPower Cycling Team
Tropang Boy Kanin
Team Excellent Noodles
Triatlaw
AboitizPower Cycling Team
Giant Racing Team
Corratec Pilipinas
Conquer Cycling Team
Tropang Boy Kanin
Tropang Boy Kanin
JAC Motors
Franzia
Bike King
Corratec Pilipinas
Corratec Pilipinas
Triatlaw
Tropang Boy Kanin

Unilab Active Health Cycling Team

Bike King
Infinite Multisport
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LAST NAME
Alcantara
Asprec
Castor
Degollacion
Del Rio
Gonzales
Guevara
Guste
Hortaleza
Ignacio
Paned
Ramos
Roa
Rosales
Saulo
Sotto
Sultan
Torres
Villamil
Villamil
Williams

FIRST NAME
John Patrick
Wernher Lancelot
Neri
Maynard
Gerard Nelson
Rizal
Reynald
Gerard
Randall
Timoteo
Michael Vic
Rey
Dennis Daniel
Edson James
Jesus Vaishnava
Jhay-R
Salic
Bryan
Kurt Dietrich
Kjell Roald
Alexander

GENDER
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TEAM
AboitizPower Cycling Team
conquer cycling team
AboitizPower Cycling Team
True living cyclist
Corratec Pilipinas
infinite multisport
Giant Racing Team
Corratec Pilipinas
Tropang BoyKanin
Team Franzia
True Living Cyclist
Tropang Boy Kanin
tridads
Franzia
Infinite Multisport
City Heights Hotel
Giant Racing Team
Fun Riders Club
Conquer
Conquer
Fun Riders Club



RANK BIB
1 40
2 10
3 3
4 49
5 7
6 29
7 5
8 6
9 12

10 8

11 21
12 48
13 13
14 30
15 25
16 1

17 14
18 46
19 23
20 18
21 19
22 51
23 32
24 17
25 47
26 41
27 26
28 45
29 35
30 20
31 4

32 42
33 11
34 34
35 2

36 33
37 39
38 36
39 43
40 38
41 9

LAST NAME
Reyes
Comandante
Aragon
Sotto
Calla
Mcculley
Banate
Barrios
Decena
Camingao
Hortaleza
Santiago
Delos Reyes
Mojares
Leopando
Acuna
Domingo
Sainz
Juanio
Gerald
Gergo
Unlayao
Paguirigan Jr
Gendrano
Salazar
Reynante
Leuterio
Rosas
Pascual
Gonzales
Balucos
Rivera
Cuevas
Paragas
Afable
Papag
Reboldila
Perlas
Rodriguez
Pinto
Chua

FIRST NAME

Kristian
Jason
Resty
Jheffson
Roderic
Morelon
Jayson
Juan Carlos
Anthony
Romeo
Ernesto
Mervin
Joey
Tomas Martin
Ivan
Ramon
Frankie
Philip
Anecito
Asiado
Bota
Richard
Alex
Ysmael
Cez
Bhong
Alexander
Mark Dan
Raymond
Leonard
Joel
Alfredo
Ronnie
Adonis
Benjamin
Dennis
Paul
Edward
Jerome
Juanito
Toots

GENDER
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TEAM
AboitizPower Cycling Team
AboitizPower Cycling Team

Team Excellent Noodles
City Heights Hotel
Sante Barley
ASG
Mossimo Cycling Team
Team Franzia
AboitizPower Cycling Team
Team Excellent Noodles

Mossimo Phils. Road Bike Cycling Team

Sante Barley
Team standard Insurance
Corratec Pilipinas
Sante Barley
Sante Barley
2600 tri team Baguio
mossimo
Team Excellent Noodles
Team Godspeed
Sante Barley
Sante barley
Sante Barley
Team Excellent Noodles
Team Scott On
AboitizPower Cycling Team
Fitness First Cycling
Corratec Pilipinas
AboitizPower Cycling Team
AboitizPower Cycling Team
Team Excellent Noodles
Sante Barley
3d2go
AboitizPower Cycling Team
Fitness First
AboitizPower Cycling Team
Giant Racing Team
3d2go / Carbon Nation Cycling
Team Mossimo
infinite multisport
Giant Racing Team

CATEGORY
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance

TOTAL
2:34:29
2:34:29
2:34:29
2:35:09
2:36:26
2:36:55
2:36:55
2:36:55
2:36:57
2:37:06
2:37:22
2:37:22
2:37:24
2:37:24
2:40:25
2:42:30
2:42:30
2:44:10
2:44:11
2:44:11
2:44:11
2:44:12
2:44:20
2:44:21
2:46:53
2:46:55
2:48:27
2:52:01
2:52:05
2:52:05
2:52:08
2:52:08
2:53:07
2:53:53
2:53:53
2:53:54
2:55:50
2:56:09
2:58:28
2:58:28
2:58:43

KM 20
0:39:41
0:39:43
0:38:58
0:39:41
0:40:14
0:39:41
0:39:40
0:39:40
0:40:06
0:39:47
0:40:26
0:39:47
0:39:40
0:39:42
0:40:47
0:41:11
0:41:00
0:41:11
0:45:07
0:41:33
0:41:16
0:40:55
0:41:46
0:45:08
0:42:12
0:40:23
0:42:11
0:48:59
0:40:38
0:41:27
0:45:12
0:43:01
0:41:41
0:42:57
0:43:49
0:43:37
0:44:10
0:42:55
0:44:45
0:43:40
0:44:00

KM 44
1:18:16
1:18:23
1:16:56
1:18:20
1:18:22
1:18:19
1:18:15
1:18:19
1:18:35
1:18:24
1:18:17
1:18:15
1:18:14
1:18:21
1:18:22
1:20:15
1:20:19
1:22:02
1:24:14
1:22:07
1:21:23
1:20:14
1:22:04
1:24:22
1:22:09
1:20:30
1:24:18
1:26:41
1:20:31
1:24:12
1:24:38
1:25:22
1:24:19
1:26:52
1:24:58
1:25:32
1:25:08
1:24:16
1:26:26
1:25:49
1:29:07

KM 65
1:59:28
2:00:19
1:59:28
2:00:17
1:59:55
2:01:01
2:02:40
2:01:03
2:01:02
2:01:35
2:01:16
2:01:02
2:02:41
2:02:42
2:01:54
2:04:14
2:04:16
2:07:21
2:07:43
2:07:16
2:07:42
2:04:53
2:07:15
2:07:34
2:07:32
2:06:15
2:08:45
2:09:03
2:07:19
2:10:23
2:09:50
2:12:10
2:09:30
2:14:37
2:13:27
2:12:53
2:14:02
2:11:57
2:16:13
2:15:49
2:18:07



42 31
43 16
44 15
45 209
46 206
47 28
48 27
49 52
50 24
22
37
50
208
210
44
RANK BIB

21
22
23
24
25

60
167
104

79

98

Nepomuceno
Gatchalian
Enriquez
Mandi
Espiritu
Lopez
Llamas
Untalan
Lee

Javier
Pineda
Tiples
Magno
Soryaga
Romero

LAST NAME

Cabrera
Sembrano
Salandanan
Labarador
Reyes

Gary

John Willis
Miguel
Loreto
Oscar

King
Dexter
Elpidio
Glenn
Oliver
Skipper
Emmanuel
Carlito
Rodolfo
Ramil

FIRST NAME

Rommel
Jesus
Benjie
Ernesto
Tiboy

TR

GENDER

L

Sante Barley
Giant Racing Team
mosimo
JAC Motors
JAC Motors
Corratec Pilipinas
Sante Barley
Team Excellent Noodles
Sante Barley
AboitizPower Cycling Team
Scott On-Whey Unison
mosimo
JAC Motors
JAC Motors
infinite multisport

TEAM

Aboitiz Power Cyling Team
dccc
AboitizPower Cycling Team
AboitizPower Cycling Team
Franzia Wines

Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance
Category 2 Advance

CATEGORY

Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate

2:58:59
2:59:51
3:01:31
3:03:08
3:03:08
3:05:14
3:06:18
3:08:35
3:12:28
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DSQ

TOTAL

2:55:18
2:58:35
2:58:36
3:01:11
3:01:11

0:44:37
0:43:56
0:45:06
1:01:10
1:01:58
0:52:39
0:41:45
0:49:14
0:47:52
0:40:13
0:42:54
0:46:51

0:39:40

KM 20

0:42:36
0:53:03
0:44:37
0:44:34
0:44:29

1:25:21
1:28:52
1:28:51
1:41:09
1:42:50
1:35:01
1:22:05
1:34:13
1:32:14

1:24:14

1:18:18

KM 44

1:24:59
1:34:52
1:28:15
1:28:36
1:28:38

2:16:23
2:17:18
2:18:19
2:25:44
2:26:22
2:25:27
2:07:18
2:26:07
2:23:39

2:00:16

KM 65

2:15:22
2:18:50
2:16:29
2:19:10
2:18:30



26 81
27 67
28 61
29 88
30 95
31 58
32 72
33 84
34 74
35 55
36 75
37 63
38 70
39 77

40 216
41 97
42 73
43 56
44 65
45 78
46 92
47 71
48 66
53
69
62

54

57

76

87
91

94

101

102

RANK BIB

Lee
Donato
Cabreros
Moniz
Ragas
Balinghasay
Floresca
Mendoza
H. Del Pilar
Austriaco
Hamili

De Guzman
Fernandez
Isip

Bloom
Remandaban
Gueta
Azarcon
De Lara
Jacinto
Papa
Fernandez
Dela Cruz
Ang
Esmilio
Corpus
Aquino
Bacquiran
Hortaleza
Mercado
Palma
Pertierra
Roque
Rubio

LAST NAME

Anthony
Sebastian Jose
Richard

Luis

Joel

Ramon Jose
Raoul

Juan Paolo
Julian Alexander
Dennis
Claro Adriano
Freddie
Mike

Jose, Jr.
Will

Alejo

Josef
Dondie
Joseph
Jody
Ricardo
Rommel
Carlito
Andrew
Mervin
Vincent
Rondee
Sebastian
Peter John
Laureano

Jr

Eduardo
Junrox
Emmanuel

FIRST NAME
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GENDER

Team Franzia
Infinite Multisport
Century Tri Hard
7-Eleven
Tropang Boy Kanin
7 Eleven
WU Crew
Giant Racing Team
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Enduraman
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Black Pearl
JAC Motors
Tlc
black pearl
Mossimo
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Team Scott ON
Tropang Boy Kanin
Franzia
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Unilab Active Health Cycling Team
Bike King
7 Eleven
AboitizPower Cycling Team
AboitizPower Cycling Team

TEAM

Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate
Category 3 Intermediate

CATEGORY

3:05:06
3:05:07
3:05:08
3:05:10
3:08:23
3:11:39
3:14:21
3:14:37
3:19:19
3:24:27
3:25:15
3:26:17
3:27:11
3:29:21
3:30:49
3:30:58
3:33:36
3:34:51
3:38:00
3:43:07
3:45:12
3:51:54
4:19:15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

TOTAL

0:46:17
0:47:13
0:46:38
0:49:12
0:46:05
0:47:46
0:46:56
0:47:39
0:47:58
0:48:34
0:50:25
0:50:01
0:46:20
0:52:08
0:56:04
0:53:08
0:52:42
0:54:07
0:53:54
0:53:58
0:49:35
0:55:10
0:41:56
0:44:30
0:51:57

KM 20

1:31:.07
1:31:08
1:31:05
1:32:16
1:31:06
1:32:54
1:31:30
1:34:39
1:32:53
1:32:52
1:41:34
1:38:13
1:32:17
1:43:20
1:52:25
1:42:12
1:43:17
1:41:47
1:45:47
1:43:56
1:44:06
1:44:22
1:24:12
1:28:44

KM 44

2:21:39
2:21:15
2:20:59
2:24:00
2:21:27
2:27:11
2:27:23
2:32:44
2:29:25
2:29:24
2:38:07
2:36:45
2:30:15
2:44:23
2:45:56
2:40:42
2:44:55
2:44:41
2:48:00
2:45:32
2:48:03
2:53:25
3:37:41

KM 65




22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

176
163
146
122
141
128
139
142
151
126
149
169
155
120
227
229
230
144
117
182
177
148
137
115
187
152
143

Tan
Santos
Ong

De Leon
Mallari
Fornis
Macanas
Marasigan
Pilea

Dela Rama
Or

Sibal
Presbitero
Dacanay
Alimane
Escueta
Maravillas
Mayrina
Castro
Valdez
Tan
Opiana
Kwok
Castillo
Ydia
Pontejos
Marquez

Paul Laurence
AlJr.

Gerwin
Angelo
Phillippe Ferdinand
Raul

Melchor
Ronan

Justin Erick
Nicomedes
Charles
Adrian

Edric

Luis

Adrian
Wilbert
Andrew

Ivan

Alonz

Ondo
Robinson
Meinardo
Dizon

Raul

Butch
Salvador Miguel
Anthony Jr.

LTLTLLLLLLLELLLELLLELELLLLLLLETLELLELELELELLELELELELELEELEERER

Green Planet Bike Shop
greenhills tri team

Team Scott-Optimum Nutrition

Conquer
Tropang Boy Kanin
Tropang Boy Kanin
Hampaslupa Multisports
Green Planet Cycling Team
Green Planet Bike Shop
infinite multisport

Conquer
AboitizPower Cycling Team
AboitizPower Cycling Team
AboitizPower Cycling Team

Green Planet Bike Shop

Infinite Multisports
Tropang Boy Kanin
infinite multisport
Avanti Racing Team
infinite multisport
LGV
Mosimmo Cycling Team
infinite multisport
Team Cleanhaul

Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice
Category 4 Novice

3:12:05
3:12:23
3:12:31
3:12:47
3:13:21
3:14:25
3:14:25
3:15:20
3:15:41
3:15:43
3:16:46
3:19:27
3:23:40
3:24:50
3:24:50
3:24:51
3:28:07
3:28:57
3:29:24
3:31:01
3:31:15
3:34:30
3:35:19
3:35:28
3:36:59
3:37:00
3:41:17

0:44:13
0:47:53
0:48:27
0:48:11
0:48:57
0:47:12
0:49:01
0:49:19
0:48:46
0:49:46
0:43:54
0:47:38
1:01:09
0:47:53
0:56:09
0:52:40
0:54:32
0:51:05
0:53:07
0:51:51
0:51:36
0:56:44
0:51:52
0:54:33
0:56:06
0:49:57
0:54:32

1:30:11
1:32:11
1:32:02
1:34:57
1:31:58
1:32:45
1:37:11
1:37:13
1:36:00
1:37:10
1:29:11
1:35:01
1:48:37
1:32:06

1:44:04
1:43:22
1:40:37
1:45:13
1:43:11
1:43:12
1:46:42
1:43:25
1:46:31
1:50:38
1:43:14
1:46:06

2:24:32
2:24:49
2:24:46
2:27:18
2:27:40
2:29:15
2:30:21
2:30:55
2:30:54
2:31:06
2:23:23
2:29:51
2:40:47
2:27:14
1:41:25
2:39:07
2:41:03
2:38:58
2:42:23
2:45:57
2:41:35
2:44:11
2:43:06
2:45:33
2:47:55
2:43:12
2:48:44



49 154 Poore lii Albert M Fun Riders Club Category 4 Novice 3:41:53 0:54:39 1:50:03 2:54:26
50 127 Duenas Juanito M Tropang Boy Kanin Category 4 Novice 3:41:53 0:56:04 1:50:19 2:52:29
51 118 Celestial Ronaldo M Bike King Category 4 Novice 3:42:09 0:56:17 1:49:07 2:51:38
52 175 Taguibao Rosano M Category 4 Novice 3:43:06 0:54:03 1:44:25 2:48:15
53 121 David Carlo Antonio M Category 4 Novice 3:43:44 0:50:01 1:42:08 2:48:49
54 145 Mejilla Anthony M RockN'Road - Avanti Category 4 Novice 3:47:11 0:56:21 1:50:21  2:53:15
55 153 Pontejos Stephen M infinite multisport Category 4 Novice 3:47:31 0:55:54 1:50:40 2:56:14
56 110 Antonio Reggie M Greenbhills tri team Category 4 Novice 3:48:50 0:56:40 1:50:48 2:53:40
57 179 Tima Raffy M Category 4 Novice 3:48:52 0:54:30 1:45:29 2:51:54
58 164 Santos Raphael M LGV Category 4 Novice 3:48:55 0:54:58 1:49:12  2:54:22
59 232 Gatus Carlo M Petron Category 4 Novice 3:51:07 0:59:39 1:58:40 3:01:26
60 138 Lopez Antonio M Attack-tri Category 4 Novice 3:51:07 0:57:36  1:52:37 2:58:03
61 158 Rivera Noel M LGV Category 4 Novice 3:53:00 1:01:14 1:57:55 3:01:18
62 233 Barcenas Leo M Petron Category 4 Novice 3:54:00 1:00:13  1:58:36  3:02:23
63 183 Veneracion Rodolfo M Category 4 Novice 3:58:07 1:00:10  1:55:11  3:00:27
64 113 Cabal Douglas M Category 4 Novice 3:58:36 0:55:37 1:47:17  2:55:17
65 135 Hufana Vlad M Category 4 Novice 4:02:40 1:00:45 1:58:11 3:06:32
66 231 Rufino Simeon M Category 4 Novice 4:02:40 1:00:50 1:58:24 3:05:04
67 168 Seno Clifford Ray M Avanti Category 4 Novice 4:07:11 0:59:11  1:56:13  3:04:27
68 140 Magsalin Jose Mari M Encore Multisport Team Category 4 Novice 4:07:50 1:01:17 1:59:18 3:05:01
69 112 Baterna Quin M Mossimo Cycling Team Category 4 Novice 4:20:48 1:05:33  2:08:33 3:18:26
70 162 Santiago Edwin M LGV Category 4 Novice 4:27:41 1:04:20 2:07:05 3:21:02
71 157 Rivera Arnon M LGV Category 4 Novice 4:28:45 1:00:32  1:58:33  3:21:01
72 181 Uy Jimson M true living cycling Category 4 Novice 4:35:39 1:02:04 2:09:02 3:31:07

114 Callao Ronald Allan M Tropang BoyKanin Category 4 Novice DNF 1:03:38 1:58:17  3:32:13

129 Garcia Raymond M TBS Category 4 Novice DNF 1:00:50 3:02:51

130 Gingoyon Leevan M Tridads Category 4 Novice DNF 0:45:48

166 Segundo Joseph M Tropang Boykanin Category 4 Novice DNF 1:31:32

170 Soliven Pj M Green Planet Cycling Team Category 4 Novice DNF 0:48:45  1:38:25

173 Sy Allan M TLC Category 4 Novice DNF 1:01:57 2:09:28

228 Bernas Jaime Joaquin M 7-Eleven Category 4 Novice DNF

119 Chua Charlie M Bike King Category 4 Novice DNS

123 De Luna Reggied M Power Pops Category 4 Novice DNS

147 Ong Joseph M The Starting Line Category 4 Novice DNS

161 Salting Joseph M Category 4 Novice DNS

174 Sy Nixon M TLC Category 4 Novice DNS

RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME GENDER TEAM CATEGORY TOTAL KM 20 KM 44 KM 65

1 188 Barnachea Michelle F Team Phil. Navy Standard Insurance Female Open 3:04:34 0:47:52  1:32:08 2:23:21
2 192 Maligaya Mari F Sante Barley Female Open 3:04:34 0:47:51 1:32:09 2:23:22
3 196 Wong Irish Mae F Corratec Pilipinas Female Open 3:17:15 0:49:46  1:38:06 2:32:51
4 194 Reid Sandra F Polo Tri Female Open 3:22:03 0:49:47 1:38:07 2:34:29



191
190
193
195
189

BIB
198
197
199
204
205
201
200
203
202
178

llagan

Frondoso

Nguyen
Reynante-Cabrera
Ching

LAST NAME
Costa
Avellanosa
Crespo
San Agustin
Villarico
Jardiniano
Guzman
Reyna
Pulian
Ticzon

Maria Carmina
Stephanie
Truc

Beck

Gina

FIRST NAME
Amarilio
Jego
Robert
Jericson John
Leo
Zarah
Peter
Cicel
Deo
Renato

M T T o m

GENDER

T L

Black pearl
Bike King

AboitizPower Cycling Team
Franzia

TEAM
Team Red Cross
Attack tri
Century Tri Hard
Sante Barley
Team Marquez
Love Cycle
Globe Tattoo - Sabak
Century Tri Hard
Bike King
NLEX Cycling

Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open

CATEGORY
Non Competitive
Non Competitive
Non Competitive
Non Competitive
Non Competitive
Non Competitive
Non Competitive
Non Competitive
Non Competitive
Non Competitive

4:00:40

4:08:10

4:23:58
DNF
DNS

TOTAL
3:04:05
3:19:41
3:25:43
4:04:28
4:06:23
4:09:16
4:33:53
4:50:31
DNF
DNS

1:00:28
0:58:41
1:02:03
0:56:08

KM 20
0:46:14
0:55:26
0:51:41
1:00:35
1:06:09
1:06:10
1:10:35
1:14:13
1:08:58

1:59:28
1:56:34
2:04:47

KM 44
1:30:48
1:43:10
1:38:08
1:54:09
2:05:35
2:06:09
2:17:28
2:24:26
2:26:51

3:05:00
3:03:25
3:22:32

KM 65
2:21:47
2:36:11
2:37:55
3:05:02
3:10:47
3:15:37
3:33:14
3:46:24
3:43:31



